NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
Berlin Spring Summer 22

Fashion Week dates : September 06 - September 12

Definitive schedule

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS

4.00pm

6.00pm

7.30pm

9.00pm

9.00pm

LANA MUELLER

NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 1
UNIVERSITY OF THE ARTS BREMEN

NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 2
UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES
HAMBURG

FLORENTINA LEITNER

NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 3
UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES
BERLIN

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

See invitation
5 Year Anniversary Show

Alte Mlnzen - Molkenmarkt 2 -
10179

Alte MUnzen - Molkenmarkt 2 -
10179

See invitation

Show with Guests + Livestream
9.30pm After Show Cocktail — On
Site

Alte Milinzen - Molkenmarkt 2 -
10179

10.00am

10.30am

1.00pm

3.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

I'VR ISABEL VOLLRATH

MARC CAIN

FASSBENDER

NEO FASHION GRADUATE COLLECTIVE
SHOW FINAL COLLECTIONS FROM FIVE
UNIVERSITIES

NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 4
AMD AKADEMIE MODE & DESIGN

KILIAN KERNER

NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 5
HANOVER UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED
SCIENCES AND ARTS

NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 6
NIEDERRHEIN UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED
SCIENCES

LAST HEIRS
NASTYA NEKRASOVA

NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 7
PFORZHEIM UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED
SCIENCES

See invitation
Show with Guests + Livestream

Livestream + also at 12h30 & 15h30
& 16h30 & 17h30 & 20h30

See invitation
Show with Guests + Livestream

Alte Milinzen - Molkenmarkt 2 -
10179

Alte Mlnzen - Molkenmarkt 2 -
10179

See invitation
Show with Guests + Livestream

Alte MUinzen - Molkenmarkt 2 -
10179

Alte Miinzen - Molkenmarkt 2 -
10179

See invitation
Digital Presentation & Livestream

Alte Mlnzen - Molkenmarkt 2 -
10179



WED. SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

10.00am DANNY REINKE Show with Guests + Livestream

10.30am MARC CAIN Livestream + also at 12h30 & 15h30
& 17h30

11.30am WILLIAM FAN To be confirmed

1.00pm REBEKKA RUETZ Show with Guests + Livestream

6.00pm MARCEL OSTERTAG TBC

7.00pm MARC CAIN See invitation

Offsite presentation until 20h00
8.00pm OTRURA Digital Presentation & Livestream
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