

Catwalks & Presentations Berlin Spring Summer 22

Fashion Week dates : September 06 - September 12

Definitive schedule

MONDAY SEP	MONDAY SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS		
4.00pm	LANA MUELLER	See invitation 5 Year Anniversary Show	
6.00pm	NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 1 UNIVERSITY OF THE ARTS BREMEN	Alte Münzen - Molkenmarkt 2 - 10179	
7.30pm	NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 2 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES HAMBURG	Alte Münzen - Molkenmarkt 2 - 10179	
9.00pm	FLORENTINA LEITNER	See invitation Show with Guests + Livestream 9.30pm After Show Cocktail - On Site	
9.00pm	NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 3 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES BERLIN	Alte Münzen - Molkenmarkt 2 - 10179	

TUESDAY SEPTI	EMBER 07 CATWALKS	TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS			
10.00am	I'VR ISABEL VOLLRATH	See invitation Show with Guests + Livestream			
10.30am	MARC CAIN	Livestream + also at 12h30 & 15h30 & 16h30 & 17h30 & 20h30			
1.00pm	FASSBENDER	See invitation Show with Guests + Livestream			
3.00pm	NEO FASHION GRADUATE COLLECTIVE SHOW FINAL COLLECTIONS FROM FIVE UNIVERSITIES	Alte Münzen - Molkenmarkt 2 - 10179			
4.30pm	NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 4 AMD AKADEMIE MODE & DESIGN	Alte Münzen - Molkenmarkt 2 - 10179			
5.00pm	KILIAN KERNER	See invitation Show with Guests + Livestream			
6.00pm	NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 5 HANOVER UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES AND ARTS	Alte Münzen - Molkenmarkt 2 - 10179			
7.30pm	NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 6 NIEDERRHEIN UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES	Alte Münzen - Molkenmarkt 2 - 10179			
8.00pm	LAST HEIRS	See invitation			
8.00pm	NASTYA NEKRASOVA	Digital Presentation & Livestream			
9.00pm	NEO FASHION GRADUATE SHOW 7 PFORZHEIM UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES	Alte Münzen - Molkenmarkt 2 - 10179			

WED. SEPTEM	BER 08 CATWALKS		
10.00am	DANNY REINKE	Show with Guests + Livestream	
10.30am	MARC CAIN	Livestream + also at 12h30 & 15h30 & 17h30	
11.30am	WILLIAM FAN	To be confirmed	
1.00pm	REBEKKA RUETZ	Show with Guests + Livestream	
6.00pm	MARCEL OSTERTAG	TBC	
7.00pm	MARC CAIN	See invitation Offsite presentation until 20h00	
8.00pm	OTRURA	Digital Presentation & Livestream	